The International Society
for Optical Engineering
  Proceedings of SPIE—The International Society for Optical Engineering, 9780819466921, v. 6570
SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific
applications of optical, photonic, imaging, electronic, and optoelectronic technologies.
Data Mining, Intrusion Detection,
Information Assurance, and
Data Networks Security 2007

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and an
abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
iii
 SESSION 2 DATA MINING
 657008 Mining unknown patterns in data when the features are correlated [6570-07]
  R. S. Lynch, Jr., Naval Undersea Warfare Ctr. (USA); P. K. Willett, Univ. of Connecticut (USA)
 657009 Image information mining from geospatial archives based on a combination of the
wavelet transform and Fourier phase descriptor [6570-08]
  V. P. Shah, N. H. Younan, S. S. Durbha, R. L. King, Mississippi State Univ. (USA) and
GeoResources Institute (USA)
 65700A Genetic program based data mining of fuzzy decision trees and methods of improving
convergence and reducing bloat [6570-10]
  J. F. Smith III, T. H. Nguyen, Naval Research Lab. (USA)
 SESSION 3 APPLICATIONS
 65700B Enabling distributed simulation multilevel security using virtual machine and virtual private
network technology [6570-27]
  M. R. Stytz, Institute for Defense Analyses (USA); S. B. Banks, Calculated Insight (USA)
 65700C Maximising information recovery from rank-order codes [6570-13]
  B. Sen, S. Furber, Univ. of Manchester (United Kingdom)
 65700D Development of a model for assessing the impact of information assurance functionality on
secure messaging system performance [6570-14]
  S. V. Belur, J. Gloster, Van Dyke Technology Group (USA)
 65700E Cluster analysis of temporal trajectories of hospital laboratory examinations [6570-15]
  S. Hirano, S. Tsumoto, Shimane Univ. (Japan)
 65700F Discovery of exacerbating cases in chronic hepatitis based on cluster analysis of time-
series platelet count data [6570-16]
  S. Hirano, S. Tsumoto, Shimane Univ. (Japan)
 65700G Supporting online learning with games [6570-23]
  J. Yao, D. Kim, J. P. Herbert, Univ. of Regina (Canada)
 SESSION 4 MISCELLANEOUS METHODS, TOPICS, AND ISSUES
 65700H AutoCorrel II: a neural network event correlation approach [6570-17]
  M. G. Dondo, P. Mason, DRDC-Ottawa (Canada); N. Japkowicz, R. Smith, Univ. of Ottawa
(Canada)
 65700I New metrics for blog mining [6570-18]
  B. Ulicny, K. Baclawski, VIStology, Inc. (USA); A. Magnus, Air Force Office of Scientific
Research (USA)
 65700J Adaptive Grahm-Schmidt orthogonalization for the projection-slice synthetic discriminant
function filter [6570-19]
  V. R. Riasati, Boeing Satellite Systems (USA); D. Grishin, Science Applications International
Corp. (USA)
iv
 65700K Semantic search via concept annealing [6570-20]
  K. A. Dunkelberger, Northrop Grumman Corp. (USA)
 65700L Three-way aspect model (TWAPM) and co-training for image retrieval [6570-21]